
APRIL 2023

Monday 4/10/23
Practice 3:00-4:30

High School Home Meet

Tuesday 4/11/23
Practice 3:00-4:30

Wednesday 4/12/23
Practice 3:00-4:30

Thursday 4/13/23
Practice 3:00-4:30

Friday 4/14/23
Practice 3:00-4:30

Monday 4/17/23
Practice 3:00-4:30

High School Home Meet

Tuesday 4/18/23
Practice 3:00-4:30

Wednesday 4/19/23
Practice 3:00-4:30

Thursday 4/20/23
HOME VS. Seymour

Friday 4/21/23
3:00-4:30

Monday 4/24/23
AWAY @ Oconto Falls

Tuesday 4/25/23
Practice 3:00-4:30

Wednesday 4/26/23
Practice 3:00-4:30

Thursday 4/27/23
HOME VS. Clintonville
& New London

Friday 4/28/23
Practice 3:00-4:30

MAY 2023

Monday 5/1/23
Conference Relay @
Seymour
*Invite Meet

Tuesday 5/2/23
Practice 3:00-4:30

Wednesday 5/3/23
Practice 3:00-4:30

Thursday 5/4/23
AWAY @ Little Chute
VS Little Chute &
Shawano

Friday 5/5/23
Practice 3:00-4:30

Monday 5/8/23
Conference Meet
AWAY @ New London
Athletes to attend will
need to qualify-top
season finishers in
respective events

Tuesday 5/9/23
Practice 3:00-4:30

Wednesday 5/10/23
Practice 3:00-4:30

Thursday 5/11/23
AWAY @ Pulaski
Relay Event

Friday 5/12/23
Practice 3:00-4:30
End of Season Fun Day


